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サニータウン田島Ⅲ

S=1/250

R6.5.7

B3

22

15

4

41

9号地
228.86㎡
69.23坪

地　番 ９号地

Ｂ３ －２１８５８１．１３７ －５６６０８．８５２ 5.767 -1260557.417079 １２．０９８

２２ －２１８５７４．８４４ －５６５９８．５１９ 20.307 -4438599.357108 １８．７３６

１５ －２１８５９０．７０５ －５６５８８．５４５ -0.363 79348.425915 １２．２１５

４ －２１８５９７．２１３ －５６５９８．８８２ -15.741 3440938.729833 １０．２５３

４１ －２１８５８８．５００ －５６６０４．２８６ -9.970 2179327.345000 ８．６６４

Ｎ　Ｏ Ｘｎ Ｙｎ 距　離Y n + 1 - Y n - 1 X n ・ ( Y n + 1 - Y n - 1 )

合　計 ４５７．７２６５６１

面　積 ２２８．８６３２８０

坪 ６９．２３


